Race Results to 27" February 2022

Saturday 26 February 2022

Halifax parkrun
A total of 160 runners took part

1 1 Tom NEEDHAM
13 1 Laura DALY
52 43 Graham HOGGARTH

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 242 runners took part

1 1 William DALES
17 1 Lily SEACH
119 37 Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun
A total of 141 runners took part

1 1 Chris OVENDEN
4 1 Layla KIRKLEY
10 8 Robert WILLS

14 11 Michael MCINNES
27 23 Graham BURNS
38 30 Stuart BOND

46 6 Lois MARSHALL
72 13 Lauren GUEST

76 55 David GORMAN
113 71 Joel DALBY

Whinlatter Forest parkrun
A total of 82 runners took part

1 1 Matthew ATKINSON
14 1 Trudy BEETHAM

58 41 Antony RADLEY

61 18 Kathryn RADLEY

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:18:21
00:23:25
00:27:07

00:18:05
00:22:29
00:29:52

00:17:40
00:19:43
00:20:31
00:21:24
00:23:31
00:25:14
00:25:43
00:29:07
00:29:42
00:35:35

00:19:29
00:26:09
00:35:26
00:35:45

1t Man


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1017014
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7065308
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2165949
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3828305
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2216535
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=697605
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4602448
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/whinlatterforest/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=398570
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/whinlatterforest/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=923075
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/whinlatterforest/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/whinlatterforest/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

