# Race Results to 27th February 2022

# Saturday 26th February 2022

Hal	litay	nar	krun
Hu	шал	Dui	ми

A total of 160 runners took part				
1	1	Tom NEEDHAM	Unattached	00:18:21
13	1	Laura DALY	Unattached	00:23:25
52	43	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:27:07

# **Huntingdon parkrun**

#### A total of 242 runners took part

1	1	William DALES	Unattached	00:18:05
17	1	Lily SEACH	Unattached	00:22:29
119	37	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:29:52

#### **Skipton parkrun**

#### A total of 141 runners took part

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:40 1st Man
4	1	Layla KIRKLEY	Unattached	00:19:43
10	8	Robert WILLS	Skipton AC	00:20:31
14	11	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:24
27	23	Graham BURNS	Skipton AC	00:23:31
38	30	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:25:14
46	6	Lois MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:25:43
72	13	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:07
76	55	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:42
113	71	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:35:35

## Whinlatter Forest parkrun

## A total of 82 runners took part

1	1	Matthew ATKINSON	Unattached	00:19:29
14	1	Trudy BEETHAM	Unattached	00:26:09
58	41	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:35:26
61	18	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:35:45